2024/25 Out of State Travel for Administrators

Last Name First Name Destination

Minsker
Gregory
Wheeler
Frasier

Total Amount

Dave
Kate

D
Mellissa

Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Dates

January 8 -9, 2025
January 8 -9, 2025
January 8 -9, 2025
January 8 -9, 2025

Purpose
Training
Training
Training
Training

Title

Asst. Superintendent
Asst. Superintendent
Asst. Principal
Principal

Total
$778.52
$565.65
$141.94
$157.97

$1,644.08





